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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Location: CHCC

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event #  1   Female 100 IM  11-12 

5 18.01112  1:18.09S F Powell, Cate  

3 13.44 212  1:26.16S F Loughrey, Phoebe  

  --- 13.26 312  1:29.83S F Stasko, Natalie  

  --- 15.58 411  1:33.65S F Khandani, Sienna  

  --- ---    511  1:35.19S F Jeffs-TC, Penelope  

Event #  2   Male 100 IM  11-12 

3 16.42 211  1:33.12S F Lange, Colby  

Event #  3   Female 100 IM  13-14 

5 2.75 113  1:18.05S F Lange, Campbell  

3 7.41 214  1:24.33S F Burton, Chloe G.

  --- 7.77 313  1:28.29S F Khandani, Hannah  

Event #  4   Male 100 IM  13-14 

5 -4.12 113  1:25.04S F Harrison, Parker  

3 7.97 214  1:27.03S F Vann, Alex  

Event #  5   Female 100 IM  15-18 

5 5.01 116  1:12.82S F Hodulik, Sydney  

3 -1.41 215  1:14.45S F Volpe, Alena M.

Event #  6   Male 100 IM  15-18 

5 8.07 118  1:05.52S F Smith, Benjamin  

3 -2.42 216  1:05.68S F Lange, Carter  

Event #  7   Female 25 Free 6 & Under 

5 0.91 16    31.30S F Jeffs, Pascale Margaret  

3 7.62 26    34.44S F Voldness, Adelie K.

  --- 7.93 35    44.67S F Voldness, Noella J.

  --- -2.54 45    47.90S F Lille, Evelyn  

  --- ---    55    48.32S F Lavin, Campbell L.

  --- ---    75    52.72S F Snyder, Daphne G.

  --- 13.55 85  1:03.87S F Bergmann, Sophia M.

Event #  8   Male 25 Free 6 & Under 

5 8.54 16    38.09S F James, Brady  

3 -47.39 25    41.01S F Miller, Anderson G.

  --- -4.75 56    55.68S F Jin, Alex  

  --- 4.30 76    58.04S F Myers, Lane  
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event #  9   Female 25 Free  7-8 

5 1.00 18    19.23S F James, Emma  

3 -0.93 28    19.47S F Tvermoes, Elizabeth  

  --- 1.86 48    20.57S F Voldness, Evelyn  

  --- 3.70 58    22.13S F Sheldon, Adelaide  

  --- 0.67 78    22.61S F Bapat, Neela  

  --- -3.85 87    23.35S F Lavin, Kathleen  

  --- 0.65 98    24.03S F Barfield, Sara Jane  

  --- -5.52 108    24.98S F Gangloff, Kathryn  

  --- -1.25 128    25.25S F Munster, Sienna  

  --- -3.05 138    27.17S F Martin, Olivia  

  --- 0.89 148    29.07S F Yarbrough, Sienna  

  --- -12.39 158    29.09S F Duncan, Anna GRay  

  --- 2.65 167    29.81S F Walker, Beatrice  

  --- 5.84 188    30.15S F Barratt, Lila R.

  --- 8.49 227    33.42S F Wolf, Eleanor O.

  --- -3.83 237    36.13S F Jenkins, Flora L.

  --- -0.02 248    38.27S F Glekas, Cleo S.

  --- 9.92 2510    38.58S F Upton, Brennan  

  --- 7.90 287    41.66S F Schmid-Kelley, Reed E.

  --- 6.80 297    44.59S F Derrenbacher, Logan  

  --- 8.48 307    46.23S F Wolf, Emma B.

Event # 10   Male 25 Free  7-8 

5 -1.18 17    20.09S F Powell, William  

3 -0.20 28    23.21S F Woodside, Lewis J.

  --- 5.41 77    39.23S F Furgurson, Jack  

  --- 4.36 87    40.88S F Canterbury, Davis  

  --- 8.71 97    41.91S F Snyder, Hank A.

Event # 11   Female 25 Free  9-10 

5 -0.15 110    20.48S F Conner, Jane  

1 0.28 39    23.14S F Myers, Evelyn  

  --- 2.76 99    25.92S F Kent, Nora R.

  --- -1.95 1010    26.71S F Upton, Brennan  

  --- 1.83 1410    29.52S F Cooper, Lucy  

  --- 6.11 1510    29.83S F Yarbrough, Sutton  

  --- 1.84 179    32.52S F Schmid-Kelley, Callahan  
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 12   Male 25 Free  9-10 

5 1.16 19    19.22S F Stasko, Nick  

3 1.92 29    19.66S F Walker, George  

  --- 1.65 39    20.15S F Droppers, Jackson  

  --- 2.42 410    20.58S F Munster, Benicio  

  --- 1.56 59    20.73S F Stasko, Jack  

  --- 1.01 69    21.92S F Snyder, Watson  

  --- 3.27 79    22.06S F Greenberg, Brecker w.

  --- 3.04 89    22.35S F Perry, Cameron D.

  --- 3.27 99    22.61S F Pratt-Hammett, Archer  

  --- 0.94 1010    23.06S F Williams, Chase  

  --- 3.12 1110    23.65S F Glekas, Dimitri G.

  --- 2.82 1210    24.33S F Davies, John  

  --- -2.57 1410    25.18S F Jin, Max  

  --- -4.55 1713    26.50S F McEntee, Christopher  

  --- -5.96 199    27.74S F Furgurson, Clay  

  --- 4.40 2110    28.59S F Flowers, Evan A.

Event # 13   Female 50 Free 10 & Under 

5 ---    110    42.18S F Gangloff, Hattie  

  --- ---   * 410    43.65S F Owen, Campbell  

  --- ---   * 410    43.65S F Woodside, Eleanor M.

  --- 7.72 610    47.91S F Portnoy, Pippa  

  --- ---    89    50.80S F Tilley, McKenzie  

Event # 14   Male 50 Free 10 & Under 

5 -0.51 110    36.06S F Loughrey, Thomas  

3 -1.87 210    38.36S F Sheldon, Warner  

  --- 6.63 39    40.94S F Loughrey, Walter  

  --- 4.47 410    43.51S F Sylvia, Owen B.

  --- -0.78 510    44.23S F Tvermoes, Edward  

Event # 15   Female 50 Free  11-12 

4 -0.90* 112    33.98S F Loughrey, Phoebe  

4 3.38* 112    33.98S F Stasko, Natalie  

1 4.03 311    39.20S F Jeffs-TC, Penelope  

  --- -1.70 411    39.78S F Khandani, Sienna  

  --- -2.23 511    39.80S F Tilley, Maddie  

  --- 5.82 611    43.80S F Polage, Lauren  

  --- 6.86 712    43.97S F Yarbrough, Tinsley  

  --- 5.21 812    44.41S F Paul, Madeline  

  --- 3.57 1011    48.52S F Davies, Lucy  

  --- ---    1211    57.59S F Palmer, Odessa M.

  --- 9.85 1411  1:04.10S F Droppers, Hadley  
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 16   Male 50 Free  11-12 

5 0.91 112    34.68S F Barfield, Charlie  

3 4.55 211    35.24S F Lange, Colby  

  --- 3.71 311    44.10S F Ludlam, Conor  

  --- 0.81 412    44.19S F Upton, Nick  

  --- ---    711    52.66S F McKenzie, Zachary S.

Event # 17   Female 50 Free  13-14 

5 0.50 113    29.87S F Lange, Campbell  

3 1.70 214    35.57S F Davies, Taylor  

  --- -1.18 313    41.07S F Williams, Logan  

  --- 4.11 414    42.81S F Polage, Sabrina  

  --- 6.31 513    56.11S F Van Hoy, Isabelle  

Event # 18   Male 50 Free  13-14 

5 -0.77 114    27.05S F Barfield, Billy  

3 2.89 213    32.17S F Harrison, Parker  

  --- -1.48 314    32.31S F Vann, Alex  

  --- 5.39 513    38.27S F Whitsell, Josiah  

  --- 4.06 613    42.09S F McEntee, Christopher  

Event # 19   Female 50 Free  15-18 

5 3.12 116    29.23S F Hodulik, Sydney  

1 1.28 316    30.28S F Carmouche, Emma  

  --- 2.68 416    30.90S F Burton, Lilly H.

  --- 3.38 715    36.48S F Whitsell, Gianna  

Event # 20   Male 50 Free  15-18 

5 2.99 116    25.55S F Lange, Carter  

3 2.69 215    26.06S F Nelson, Alex  

  --- 1.60 318    27.34S F Smith, Benjamin  

Event # 21   Female 25 Back 6 & Under 

5 5.28 16    36.30S F Jeffs, Pascale Margaret  

3 8.01 26    40.34S F Voldness, Adelie K.

  --- ---    35    47.49S F Lavin, Campbell L.

  --- 10.50 55    56.71S F Voldness, Noella J.

  --- ---    65  1:06.96S F Lille, Evelyn  

  --- ---    75  1:12.28S F Bergmann, Sophia M.

Event # 22   Male 25 Back 6 & Under 

5 9.97 16    46.51S F James, Brady  

3 5.30 26    55.36S F Jin, Alex  

  --- ---    65  1:41.42S F Miller, Anderson G.

  --- ---    76DQ F Myers, Lane  
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 23   Female 25 Back  7-8 

5 2.90 18    23.70S F Tvermoes, Elizabeth  

3 2.11 28    25.66S F James, Emma  

  --- 2.69 38    27.63S F Voldness, Evelyn  

  --- -0.59 48    27.83S F Bapat, Neela  

  --- -16.75 88    30.63S F Duncan, Anna GRay  

  --- 0.55 98    30.73S F Barfield, Sara Jane  

  --- -1.16 108    30.80S F Martin, Olivia  

  --- 1.68 117    31.18S F Lavin, Kathleen  

  --- 2.36 128    31.32S F Barratt, Lila R.

  --- 1.68 138    31.38S F Munster, Sienna  

  --- 4.42 147    33.04S F Walker, Beatrice  

  --- -4.61 168    34.21S F Gangloff, Kathryn  

  --- -4.17 177    37.68S F Roach, Rosie R.

  --- -2.01 187    39.50S F Wolf, Eleanor O.

  --- 4.40 197    40.52S F Schmid-Kelley, Reed E.

  --- 1.79 207    42.82S F Derrenbacher, Logan  

  --- 8.70 227  1:00.83S F Jenkins, Flora L.

  --- -0.21 247  1:07.57S F Wolf, Emma B.

  --- ---    258DQ F Glekas, Cleo S.

Event # 24   Male 25 Back  7-8 

5 -0.59 17    25.85S F Powell, William  

3 3.44 28    31.69S F Woodside, Lewis J.

  --- 3.36 47    38.30S F Furgurson, Jack  

  --- 16.95 87    57.40S F Canterbury, Davis  

Event # 25   Female 25 Back  9-10 

3 2.47 210    25.62S F Portnoy, Pippa  

  --- -8.49 49    29.11S F Myers, Evelyn  

  --- -2.76 79    29.65S F Tilley, McKenzie  

  --- 4.50 910    31.65S F Upton, Brennan  

  --- 7.01 1210    33.81S F Yarbrough, Sutton  

  --- 2.08 139    34.42S F Kent, Nora R.

  --- 6.94 1610    40.16S F Cooper, Lucy  

  --- 8.41 179    41.31S F Schmid-Kelley, Callahan  
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 26   Male 25 Back  9-10 

5 -0.54 110    23.29S F Munster, Benicio  

3 1.86 29    24.99S F Stasko, Nick  

  --- 2.52 39    25.05S F Stasko, Jack  

  --- -0.92 49    26.06S F Walker, George  

  --- 3.65 59    26.34S F Jenkins, Jack  

  --- 3.79 79    27.26S F Pratt-Hammett, Archer  

  --- 3.37 89    28.88S F Perry, Cameron D.

  --- -3.01 99    29.11S F Furgurson, Clay  

  --- 5.13 109    29.35S F Droppers, Jackson  

  --- 5.85 1110    30.97S F Davies, John  

  --- -5.33 1310    32.11S F Jin, Max  

  --- -3.41 1410    33.15S F Williams, Chase  

  --- 1.66 1510    33.76S F Balding, James D.

  --- 6.14 1910    35.81S F Flowers, Evan A.

  --- 9.28 2010    36.31S F Glekas, Dimitri G.

  --- 4.76 2410    40.51S F Chang, Marcus  

Event # 27   Female 50 Back 10 & Under 

5 ---    110    49.92S F Gangloff, Hattie  

3 ---    210    51.85S F Woodside, Eleanor M.

  --- 1.47 610    57.50S F Owen, Campbell  

  --- 7.34 710    59.92S F Conner, Jane  

Event # 28   Male 50 Back 10 & Under 

5 3.63 19    45.04S F Loughrey, Walter  

1 6.26 310    49.06S F Tvermoes, Edward  

  --- ---    410    49.45S F Sylvia, Owen B.

Event # 29   Female 50 Back  11-12 

5 4.22 112    36.36S F Powell, Cate  

3 -2.76 211    46.29S F Tilley, Maddie  

  --- 3.45 311    53.91S F Davies, Lucy  

  --- 9.72 412    55.67S F Paul, Madeline  

  --- 7.95 512    56.06S F Yarbrough, Tinsley  

  --- 7.33 611    59.43S F Polage, Lauren  

  --- -10.45 712  1:06.00S F Flowers, Noelle  

  --- 7.13 811  1:06.04S F Droppers, Hadley  

  --- ---    1111  1:13.18S F Palmer, Odessa M.

  --- 10.15 1211  1:19.80S F Perry, Zoe M.

Event # 30   Male 50 Back  11-12 

5 3.96 111    50.45S F Ludlam, Conor  

3 0.98 212    55.63S F Upton, Nick  

  --- ---    711DQ F McKenzie, Zachary S.



Licensed To: Country Club Ridgewood HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   6/20/2023  Page 7

CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 31   Female 50 Back  13-14 

5 -1.42 113    43.09S F Khandani, Hannah  

1 5.00 314    46.84S F Davies, Taylor  

  --- -3.36 413    54.74S F Williams, Logan  

  --- 6.96 514    57.28S F Polage, Sabrina  

  --- -4.01 613  1:04.32S F Van Hoy, Isabelle  

Event # 32   Male 50 Back  13-14 

5 -1.30 114    33.99S F Barfield, Billy  

3 4.32 213    48.86S F Whitsell, Josiah  

  --- ---    413DQ F McEntee, Christopher  

Event # 33   Female 50 Back  15-18 

5 0.51 118    33.98S F Gwaltney, Caroline  

3 2.55 216    34.20S F Burton, Lilly H.

  --- 3.66 615    43.82S F Whitsell, Gianna  

Event # 34   Male 50 Back  15-18 

5 3.74 118    30.39S F Smith, Benjamin  

3 4.62 215    32.55S F Nelson, Alex  

Event # 47   Female 25 Breast 8 & Under 

5 2.95 18    27.37S F Sheldon, Adelaide  

3 2.88 28    28.46S F Voldness, Evelyn  

  --- -0.69 58    32.97S F Bapat, Neela  

  --- -13.68 77    38.94S F Lavin, Kathleen  

  --- 4.51 88    42.60S F Barfield, Sara Jane  

  --- ---    118    50.31S F Glekas, Cleo S.

  --- ---    128    59.13S F Yarbrough, Sienna  

  --- ---    138DQ F Barratt, Lila R.

  --- ---    137DQ F Derrenbacher, Logan  

  --- ---    138DQ F Duncan, Anna GRay  

  --- ---    138DQ F Gangloff, Kathryn  

  --- ---    137DQ F Jenkins, Flora L.

  --- ---    138DQ F Martin, Olivia  

  --- ---    138DQ F Munster, Sienna  

  --- ---    137DQ F Roach, Rosie R.

  --- ---    137DQ F Schmid-Kelley, Reed E.

  --- ---    137DQ F Walker, Beatrice  

  --- ---    137DQ F Wolf, Eleanor O.

  --- ---    137DQ F Wolf, Emma B.
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 48   Male 25 Breast 8 & Under 

  --- ---    57DQ F Canterbury, Davis  

  --- ---    57DQ F Furgurson, Jack  

  --- ---    57DQ F Snyder, Hank A.

  --- ---    58DQ F Woodside, Lewis J.

Event # 49   Female 25 Breast  9-10 

5 -1.21 110    26.20S F Portnoy, Pippa  

1 -12.89 39    32.52S F Myers, Evelyn  

  --- 4.47 510    35.13S F Yarbrough, Sutton  

  --- 7.90 910    43.79S F Cooper, Lucy  

  --- ---    1310DQ F Conner, Jane  

  --- ---    139DQ F Kent, Nora R.

  --- ---    139DQ F Schmid-Kelley, Callahan  

  --- ---    1310DQ F Upton, Brennan  

Event # 50   Male 25 Breast  9-10 

3 2.09 210    23.15S F Loughrey, Thomas  

1 -0.57 310    23.70S F Sheldon, Warner  

  --- 2.57 49    29.60S F Walker, George  

  --- ---    510    29.74S F Munster, Benicio  

  --- ---    610    30.16S F Sylvia, Owen B.

  --- 4.36 79    31.48S F Stasko, Jack  

  --- ---    109    35.02S F Greenberg, Brecker w.

  --- -4.05 1110    36.16S F Flowers, Evan A.

  --- -1.43 1510    40.51S F Williams, Chase  

  --- ---    1610    45.33S F Jin, Max  

  --- ---    1810DQ F Balding, James D.

  --- ---    1810DQ F Chang, Marcus  

  --- ---    1810DQ F Davies, John  

  --- ---    189DQ F Furgurson, Clay  

  --- ---    1810DQ F Glekas, Dimitri G.

  --- ---    189DQ F Perry, Cameron D.

  --- ---    189DQ F Pratt-Hammett, Archer  

Event # 51   Female 50 Breast  11-12 

5 4.80 112    45.39S F Loughrey, Phoebe  

3 7.40 211    52.54S F Jeffs-TC, Penelope  

  --- ---    311    57.22S F Tilley, Maddie  

  --- 3.92 412  1:01.85S F Yarbrough, Tinsley  

  --- ---    511  1:02.66S F Polage, Lauren  

  --- 8.56 612  1:07.48S F Paul, Madeline  

  --- -5.52 712  1:07.72S F Flowers, Noelle  

  --- ---    811  1:07.80S F Davies, Lucy  

  --- 13.21 1111  1:24.04S F Droppers, Hadley  

  --- ---    1211DQ F Palmer, Odessa M.
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 52   Male 50 Breast  11-12 

5 -0.31 112    43.53S F Barfield, Charlie  

  --- ---    411    59.55S F Ludlam, Conor  

  --- -0.25 612  1:02.38S F Upton, Nick  

Event # 53   Female 50 Breast  13-14 

5 3.65 113    44.13S F Lange, Campbell  

3 1.71 214    48.10S F Burton, Chloe G.

  --- 4.35 314    49.86S F Davies, Taylor  

  --- 5.28 414    56.99S F Polage, Sabrina  

  --- ---    613DQ F Van Hoy, Isabelle  

Event # 54   Male 50 Breast  13-14 

5 4.81 113    41.47S F Harrison, Parker  

3 4.25 213    50.75S F McEntee, Christopher  

  --- 5.21 313    51.93S F Whitsell, Josiah  

Event # 55   Female 50 Breast  15-18 

5 0.43 115    38.12S F Volpe, Alena M.

3 0.64 218    40.41S F Gwaltney, Caroline  

  --- 1.33 416    41.65S F Carmouche, Emma  

  --- 5.37 715    54.76S F Whitsell, Gianna  

Event # 56   Male 50 Breast  15-18 

5 4.93 116    34.73S F Lange, Carter  

Event # 57   Female 25 Fly 8 & Under 

5 3.51 18    23.44S F Tvermoes, Elizabeth  

1 2.16 38    27.34S F James, Emma  

  --- 6.62 48    27.43S F Sheldon, Adelaide  

  --- ---    68    44.32S F Yarbrough, Sienna  

Event # 58   Male 25 Fly 8 & Under 

3 -3.55 27    26.50S F Powell, William  

  --- ---    37DQ F Snyder, Hank A.

Event # 59   Female 25 Fly  9-10 

5 ---    110    19.66S F Gangloff, Hattie  

  --- 1.75 410    22.67S F Owen, Campbell  

  --- ---    510    24.13S F Woodside, Eleanor M.

  --- -2.14 69    31.50S F Tilley, McKenzie  
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CHCCR

Individual  Meet  Results

EXSC @ CHCCR  14-Jun-23 [Ageup: 6/1/2023] SC Meters

Country Club / Ridgewood [CHCCR-NC]

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 60   Male 25 Fly  9-10 

5 2.01 110    17.11S F Loughrey, Thomas  

3 3.49 29    19.97S F Loughrey, Walter  

  --- 2.90 310    20.10S F Sheldon, Warner  

  --- 2.05 510    23.49S F Tvermoes, Edward  

  --- 2.74 69    25.40S F Jenkins, Jack  

  --- 0.32 79    25.72S F Snyder, Watson  

  --- 3.39 89    26.29S F Droppers, Jackson  

  --- ---    99    26.35S F Greenberg, Brecker w.

  --- ---    119DQ F Stasko, Nick  

Event # 61   Female 50 Fly  11-12 

5 3.56 112    33.78S F Powell, Cate  

3 1.13 212    40.77S F Stasko, Natalie  

  --- 1.39 311    42.94S F Khandani, Sienna  

  --- ---    512  1:15.87S F Flowers, Noelle  

Event # 62   Male 50 Fly  11-12 

3 1.66 212    44.30S F Barfield, Charlie  

1 -1.91 311    44.50S F Lange, Colby  

Event # 63   Female 50 Fly  13-14 

5 -0.63 113    37.52S F Khandani, Hannah  

3 5.10 214    40.09S F Burton, Chloe G.

Event # 64   Male 50 Fly  13-14 

5 -0.42 114    31.12S F Barfield, Billy  

3 3.81 214    40.58S F Vann, Alex  

Event # 65   Female 50 Fly  15-18 

5 4.35 116    33.49S F Hodulik, Sydney  

3 0.61 218    33.69S F Gwaltney, Caroline  

  --- -0.18 415    34.28S F Volpe, Alena M.

  --- 3.56 516    34.97S F Burton, Lilly H.

Event # 66   Male 50 Fly  15-18 

5 4.06115    29.37S F Nelson, Alex  


